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Faculty Senate Standing Committees’ Rosters 
AY 2013–2014 

 
 

Academic Affairs 

Tuesdays, 10am – 12pm 

 Years 

Left on 

Term 

Campus 

Extension 
Email 

Wall College of Business    

Rauch, Dennis 2 2655 dennisr@coastal.edu 

Salvino, Robert 1 2719 rsalvino@coastal.edu 

    

Edwards College of Humanities and Fine Arts    

Aidoo, Richard 3 5035 raidoo@coastal.edu 

Palmer, Brandon* 1 2472 bpalmer@coastal.edu 

College of Science    

Burns, Teresa 3 2225 tburns@coastal.edu 

Thorn, Dustin 3 2510 dthorn@coastal.edu 

Spadoni College of Education    

Costner, Richard 3 3461 rcostner@coastal.edu 

Richmond, Jamia 2 6578 jrichmon@coastal.edu 

Kimbel Library    

Fyn, Amy 3 4092 afyn@coastal.edu 

University College    

Parker, Brianne 1 6536 bparker2@coastal.edu 

    

Non-voting Students (2)    

    

    

Other Members Ex-Officio    

Provost    

Associate VP for Enrollment Services    

Registrar    
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Buildings and Grounds 

Fridays, 9am – 11am 

 Years 

Left on 

Term 

Campus 

Extension 
Email 

Wall College of Business    

Burney, Robert 1 2713 robert@coastal.edu 

Edwards College of Humanities and Fine Arts    

Mann, Scott 1 6655 smann@coastal.edu 

College of Science    

Banks, Sarah* 2 6611 sbanks@coastal.edu 

Spadoni College of Education    

Curry, Kristal 3 2146 curry@coastal.edu 

Kimbel Library    

Foster, Amanda 1 2165 afoster@coastal.edu 

University College    

No representative    

Non-voting Students (2)    

Other Members Ex-Officio    

Executive Vice President/COO    

Director of University Projects and Planning    

Public Safety Officer     

 
 

Calendar 

Thursdays, 9:30am – 11:30am 

 Years 

Left on 

Term 

Campus 

Extension 
Email 

Wall College of Business    

Hozak, Kurt 3 2527 khozak@coastal.edu 

Edwards College of Humanities and Fine Arts    

Moses, Sharon  3 2778 smoses@coastal.edu 

College of Science    

Dooley, Wanda 3 1117 wdooley@coastal.edu 

Spadoni College of Education    

Lee, Corey 1 2780 clee@coastal.edu 

Kimbel Library    

Hughes, Jennifer* 1 2415 jhughes@coastal.edu 

University College    

No representative    

Non-voting Students (3)    

Other Members Ex-Officio     

Registrar    

Other Members Ex-Officio (Non-voting)    

Bursar    
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Core Curriculum 

Fridays, 3:15pm – 4:45pm 

 Years 

Left on 

Term 

Campus 

Extension 
Email 

Wall College of Business    

Krippel, Greg 3 2643 krippel@coastal.edu 

Small, Erika 1 2675 esmall@coastal.edu 

Edwards College of Humanities and Fine Arts    

Earl, Dennis 2 2787 dearl@coastal.edu 

Pillai, Tripthi 1 3410 tpillai@coastal.edu 

College of Science    

Brallier, Sara 3 2470 brallier@coastal.edu 

Pritchard, Nicholas* 1 2556 npritcha@coastal.edu 

Spadoni College of Education    

Ellerbe, Marcie 2 6441 mlknox@coastal.edu 

Nelson, Sandy 3 3801 sandran@coastal.edu 

Kimbel Library    

Goodwin, Cathy 1 2408 cgoodwin@coastal.edu 

University College    

O’Brien-Gayes, Agatha 1 2720 aobrieng@coastal.edu 

Other Members Ex-Officio    

Provost    

Other Members Ex-Officio (Non-Voting)    

University Academic Center Director    

Director of Core Curriculum    

 
 

Distance Learning 

Tuesdays, 3pm – 5pm 

 Years 

Left on 

Term 

Campus 

Extension 
Email 

Wall College of Business    

Small, Kenneth  2 2469 ksmall@coastal.edu 

Edwards College of Humanities and Fine Arts    

Pamela Martin* 2 2966 plmartin@coastal.edu 

College of Science    

Edge, Crystal 2 2144 crystal@coastal.edu 

Spadoni College of Education    

Lee, Cheng-Yuan “Corey” 2 2780 clee@coastal.edu 

Winslow, Joseph 2 2613 jwinslow@coastal.edu 

Kimbel Library    

Baker, Ariana 2 5001 abaker@coastal.edu 

University College    

Rice, Nelljean 2 2473 nrice@coastal.edu 

 
 

mailto:krippel@coastal.edu
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Faculty Grievance 

Wednesdays, 2pm – 4pm 

 Years 

Left on 

Term 

Campus 

Extension 
Email 

Wall College of Business    

Mortimer, John  2 2609 jmortim@coastal.edu  

Edwards College of Humanities and Fine Arts    

Smith, Renee* 2 2083 rsmith@coastal.edu 

College of Science    

Rubbo, Louis 3 6489 lrubbo@coastal.edu 

Spadoni College of Education    

Smith, Doug 1 2664 dsmith@coastal.edu  

Kimbel Library    

Felts, John 3 5040 jfelts@coastal.edu  

University College    

No representative    

Tenured Representative from FWD Comm.    

Limpasuvan, Varavut 1 2826 var@coastal.edu 

 
 

Faculty Welfare and Development 

Fridays, 1pm – 3pm 

 Years 

Left on 

Term 

Campus 

Extension 
Email 

Wall College of Business    

Marcis, John* 1 2659 jmarcis@coastal.edu 

McKinney, Arlise 2 2390 amckinney@coastal.edu 

Edwards College of Humanities and Fine Arts    

Brian, Amanda  2 6653 abrian@coastal.edu 

Martin, Pam 1 2966 plmartin@coastal.edu 

College of Science    

Bunton, Brian  1 2066 bbunton@coastal.edu 

Limpasuvan, Varavut 2 2826 var@coastal.edu 

Spadoni College of Education    

Dickerson, Jeremy 1 2772 jdickers@coastal.edu 

Ratcliff, Nancy 3 2631 ratcliff@coastal.edu 

Kimbel Library    

Baker, Ariana 2 5001 abaker@coastal.edu 

University College    

No representative    

Associated Faculty    

Storer, Cynthia 2 6431 cstorer@coastal.edu 
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Intercollegiate Athletics 

Wednesdays, 11am – 1pm 

 Years 

Left on 

Term 

Campus 

Extension 
Email 

Wall College of Business    

Edwards, Dennis  3 2130 dsedward@coastal.edu 

Edwards College of Humanities and Fine Arts    

Chan Tsin, Mathieu* 1 6471 matthieu@coastal.edu 

College of Science    

McGlone, Colleen 2 2989 cmcglone@coastal.edu 

Spadoni College of Education    

Geer, Greg 1 6675 ggeer@coastal.edu 

Kimbel Library    

Bacon, Scott 2 6631 sbacon@coastal.edu 

University College    

No representative    

Faculty Representative to the NCAA    

Thompson, Sharon NCAA 2635 thompson@coastal.edu 

Students (1)    

    

Other Members Ex-Officio    

Admissions Office representative    

Athletic Director    

Executive Vice President    

Financial Aid Office representative    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:dsedward@coastal.edu
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International Programs 

Mondays, 10am – 12pm 

 Years 

Left on 

Term 

Campus 

Extension 
Email 

Wall College of Business    

Teets, Jay*  3 2852 jayt@coastal.edu 

Edwards College of Humanities and Fine Arts    

Aidoo, Richard 1 5035 raidoo@coastal.edu 

College of Science    

Gilman, Sharon 3 2248 sgilman@coastal.edu 

Spadoni College of Education    

Mark, Dianne 1 2485 dmark@coastal.edu 

Kimbel Library    

Baker, Ariana 3 5001 abaker@coastal.edu 

University College    

No representative    

Presidential Appointees    

Burns, Teresa 3 2225 tburns@coastal.edu 

Ketron, Linda 3 3422 lketron@coastal.edu 

Selby, Easton 3 6474 eselby@coastal.edu 

Singleton-Young, Pat 3 2304 psyoung@coastal.edu 

Ye, Min 3 2208 mye@coastal.edu 

Students (1)    

Other Members Ex-Officio    

Director of International Programs    

 
 
 

Nominations and Elections 

 Years 

Left on 

Term 

Campus 

Extension 
Email 

Elected by Faculty At Large    

Oestreich, Kate 1 6602 koestrei@coastal.edu 

Tully, Amy* 2 2352 atully@coastal.edu 

Weinbach, Andrew 1 2542 aweibac@coastal.edu  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:jayt@coastal.edu
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Student Conduct Board 

Tuesdays, 8am – 9am 

 Years 

Left on 

Term 

Campus 

Extension 
Email 

Wall College of Business    

Little, Philip  3 4147 plittle@coastal.edu 

Wachsman, Yoav 2 2683 yoav@coastal.edu  

Edwards College of Humanities and Fine Arts    

Kent, Lawrence 2 2499 lkent@coastal.edu 

Sinclair, Terri 1 6482 sinclair@coastal.edu 

College of Science    

Dunn, Mike 1 2929 mdunn@coastal.edu  

Wright, Eric 2 2945 ewright@coastal.edu 

Spadoni College of Education    

Mark, Dianne 2 2485 dmark@coastal.edu 

Savage-Davis, Emma 2 2738 esavage@coastal.edu 

At Large    

Jenkot, Robert 3 2774 rjenkot@coastal.edu 

Lyerly, Will* 1 6681 glyerly@coastal.edu  

Presidential Appointees (6)    

M’Cormack, Fredanna 1 2991 fmcorma@coastal.edu 

Rabon, Daniel 1 6612 dcrabon@coastal.edu 

Ratcliff, Nancy 1 2631 ratcliff@coastal.edu 

Wilkinson, Matthew 1 6440 mwilkins@coastal.edu 

Willette, Staci 1 6410 willette@coastal.edu 

Wilson, Sandra 1 2457 swilson@coastal.edu 

Students (12)    

    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:plittle@coastal.edu
mailto:yoav@coastal.edu
mailto:lkent@coastal.edu
mailto:sinclair@coastal.edu
mailto:mdunn@coastal.edu
mailto:ewright@coastal.edu
mailto:dmark@coastal.edu
mailto:esavage@coastal.edu
mailto:rjenkot@coastal.edu
mailto:glyerly@coastal.edu
mailto:fmcorma@coastal.edu
mailto:dcrabon@coastal.edu
mailto:ratcliff@coastal.edu
mailto:mwilkins@coastal.edu
mailto:willette@coastal.edu
mailto:swilson@coastal.edu


Page 8 of 8 
2013-2014 Faculty Senate Standing Committees’ Rosters 
 

Student Life 

Mondays, 1pm – 3pm 

 Years 

Left on 

Term 

Campus 

Extension 
Email 

Appointed by Senate Chair (2)    

Anderson, Christina 3 2954 canderso@coastal.edu 

Wilkinson, Matt* 3 6440 mwilkins@coastal.edu  

Elected by Faculty at Large    

Dillian, Carolyn 1 2777 cdillian@coastal.edu 

Oestreich, Joe 1 2433 joeo@coastal.edu  

Tully, Amy 3 2352 atully@coastal.edu 

Wachsman, Yoav 3 2683 yoav@coastal.edu 

SGA Executive Committee     

SGA President    

SGA Vice-President    

SGA Treasurer    

SGA Secretary    

Students (6)    

    

Other Members Ex-Officio    

Vice President for Student Affairs    

Director of Campus Recreation    

 
 

University Promotion and Tenure 

Tuesdays, 12:15pm – 1:30pm 

 Years 

Left on 

Term 

Campus 

Extension 
Email 

Wall College of Business    

Christia, Jerome 2 2652 christia@coastal.edu  

Twigg, Nicholas 2 2241 ntwigg@coastal.edu 

Edwards College of Humanities and Fine Arts    

Earnest, Robert* 2 6469 searnest@coastal.edu 

Hamelman, Steve 1 2623 steveh@coastal.edu 

College of Science    

Jenkot, Robert 3 2274 rjenkot@coastal.edu 

Limpasuvan, Var 3 2826 var@coastal.edu 

Spadoni College of Education    

Jones, Cathy 3 2356 cjones1@coastal.edu 

Winslow, Joseph 2 2613 jwinslow@coastal.edu 

Kimbel Library    

Hughes, Jennifer 3 2415 jhughes@coastal.edu 
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